
2010-2011 UAF Faculty Senate 
Standing Committee 

9/10/2010 

Unit Criteria 
 
 

Perry Barboza (12) - Chair 
Biology and Wildlife 
410B/106/313 Irving I Bldg. 
474-7142 psbarboza@alaska.edu 
 
Heidi Brocious (11) 
Social Work 
Hendrickson Annex, Rm. 105  
11120 Glacier Highway, Juneau, AK 99801 
907-796-6213 hlbrocious@alaska.edu 
 
Karen Jensen (11) 
Library Collection Development 
417A Rasmuson Library 
474-6695 kljensen@alaska.edu 
 
Debra Jones (12) 
4-H State Program Leader 
209 Cooperative Extension Building 
474-6356 djones52@alaska.edu 
 
Ute Kaden (11)  
Education, Graduate Instruction 
701A Gruening Building 
474-5721 ukaden@alaska.edu 
 
Julie McIntyre (11) 
Mathematics & Statistics 
306B Chapman Building 
474-7772 jpmcintyre@alaska.edu 
 
Tim Wilson (11) 
Foreign Languages & Literatures 
606C Gruening Building 
474-5463 tim.wilson@alaska.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ex-Officio: 
Mark Herrmann, Dean, SOM 
201C Bunnell Building 
474-7116 mlherrmann@alaska.edu 
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